Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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panel
sell

cat
ammonia
solitude
gold
pirate
roadway

drawer
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plastic

11 scallop

12  water

13 comet

14 nitrogen

15 (glare

16 sermon

17 legion

18 watermelon
19 colander

20 float

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

download
guide

cabin
microphone
wire
remember
mouth

burn

stare

key
dehydrate
give

scrap
mayonnaise
fold

insult
dilemma
cloud
demonstrate

franc
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

cheese
willow
sponge
steam
fork
document
write
manual
ignore

era

ball
cuckoo
dogmatics
armony
insect
falcon
violin
window
rock

bridge

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

fish

mare
confidence
feat
sallowness
curd

knit

pilates
diesel
vehicle
drone

flee

giant
governor
crayfish
wreath
termite
monument
stipulation

hammer

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: b75e89a8
Recall time: 15 min

distance
camel
studio
rocket
family

iris

ruby
leave
pedestal
wigwam
box
controller
screen
base
house
son
palette
eraser
argument

smile



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

101 saucepan
102 street

103 trophy
104 sleep

105 mask

106 jury

107 recycle
108 bounce
109 rod

110 craving
111 cranberry
112 bauble
113 teddy

114 painting
115 telescope
116 ecstasy
117 petal

118 communism
119 shoelace

120 hypocrisy

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

beaker
basketball
gale
forest
laugh
dust
minstrel
seal
sweet
knot
tightening
muzzle
cough
meeting
coffee
peace
prize

salt
postcard

toy
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

jackpot
tobacco
sofa
quality
industry
helmet
dormouse
tulip
fence
brochure
human
respirator
question
dummy
clutch
marble
hydrogen
puzzle
ranger

talk

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

turtle
awaken
mime
grouse
owl
overhear
help
headband
grit

war

laser
story
guineapig
snore
devil

car park
clean
time
present

mix

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: b75e89a8
Recall time: 15 min

swimming pool
CD
prawn
mutter
east
bacon
powder
penicillin
joy

floor
ceiling
smuggler
pump
bowling
sabre
affection
cigarette
stalk
sticker

kill



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

201 charisma
202 kidney
203 skip

204 cream
205 ivory

206 (glass

207 pan

208 toothpaste
209 cob

210 mine

211 chestnut
212 carousel
213 professor
214 bread
215 sink

216 sabotage
217 poster
218 university
219 bee

220 plaster

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

criminal

ice

stamp

lens

coin

flora
understanding
spaceship
line

boat

dive
seahorse
concert
dishwasher
congratulate
board
property
spot

potato

language
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Key: b75e89a8
Recall time: 15 min



