

Training 21 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: b75e89a8
Recall time: 15 min

1 panel	21 download	41 cheese	61 fish	81 distance
2 sell	22 guide	42 willow	62 mare	82 camel
3 cat	23 cabin	43 sponge	63 confidence	83 studio
4 ammonia	24 microphone	44 steam	64 feat	84 rocket
5 solitude	25 wire	45 fork	65 sallowness	85 family
6 gold	26 remember	46 document	66 curd	86 iris
7 pirate	27 mouth	47 write	67 knit	87 ruby
8 roadway	28 burn	48 manual	68 pilates	88 leave
9 drawer	29 stare	49 ignore	69 diesel	89 pedestal
10 plastic	30 key	50 era	70 vehicle	90 wigwam
11 scallop	31 dehydrate	51 ball	71 drone	91 box
12 water	32 give	52 cuckoo	72 flee	92 controller
13 comet	33 scrap	53 dogmatics	73 giant	93 screen
14 nitrogen	34 mayonnaise	54 armony	74 governor	94 base
15 glare	35 fold	55 insect	75 crayfish	95 house
16 sermon	36 insult	56 falcon	76 wreath	96 son
17 legion	37 dilemma	57 violin	77 termite	97 palette
18 watermelon	38 cloud	58 window	78 monument	98 eraser
19 colander	39 demonstrate	59 rock	79 stipulation	99 argument
20 float	40 franc	60 bridge	80 hammer	100 smile

Training 21 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: b75e89a8
Recall time: 15 min

101	saucepan	121	beaker	141	jackpot	161	turtle	181	swimming pool
102	street	122	basketball	142	tobacco	162	awaken	182	CD
103	trophy	123	gale	143	sofa	163	mime	183	prawn
104	sleep	124	forest	144	quality	164	grouse	184	mutter
105	mask	125	laugh	145	industry	165	owl	185	east
106	jury	126	dust	146	helmet	166	overhear	186	bacon
107	recycle	127	minstrel	147	dormouse	167	help	187	powder
108	bounce	128	seal	148	tulip	168	headband	188	penicillin
109	rod	129	sweet	149	fence	169	grit	189	joy
110	craving	130	knot	150	brochure	170	war	190	floor
111	cranberry	131	tightening	151	human	171	laser	191	ceiling
112	bauble	132	muzzle	152	respirator	172	story	192	smuggler
113	teddy	133	cough	153	question	173	guineapig	193	pump
114	painting	134	meeting	154	dummy	174	snore	194	bowling
115	telescope	135	coffee	155	clutch	175	devil	195	sabre
116	ecstasy	136	peace	156	marble	176	car park	196	affection
117	petal	137	prize	157	hydrogen	177	clean	197	cigarette
118	communism	138	salt	158	puzzle	178	time	198	stalk
119	shoelace	139	postcard	159	ranger	179	present	199	sticker
120	hypocrisy	140	toy	160	talk	180	mix	200	kill

Training 21 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: b75e89a8
Recall time: 15 min

- | | | | |
|-----|------------|-----|---------------|
| 201 | charisma | 221 | criminal |
| 202 | kidney | 222 | ice |
| 203 | skip | 223 | stamp |
| 204 | cream | 224 | lens |
| 205 | ivory | 225 | coin |
| 206 | glass | 226 | flora |
| 207 | pan | 227 | understanding |
| 208 | toothpaste | 228 | spaceship |
| 209 | cob | 229 | line |
| 210 | mine | 230 | boat |
| 211 | chestnut | 231 | dive |
| 212 | carousel | 232 | seahorse |
| 213 | professor | 233 | concert |
| 214 | bread | 234 | dishwasher |
| 215 | sink | 235 | congratulate |
| 216 | sabotage | 236 | board |
| 217 | poster | 237 | property |
| 218 | university | 238 | spot |
| 219 | bee | 239 | potato |
| 220 | plaster | 240 | language |